GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
1GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20250822
MULTIFLEX ORBIT GX: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Direct-DMX-Pixel
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-40°F to 131°F (-40°C to 55°C)
AMBIENT INSTALLATION TEMPERATURE:
≥ 40°F (-40°C)

TOP: 15.75IN (400MM)
SIDE: 31.5IN (800MM)
FIXTURE ORDER CODE
PROFILE CAPABILITIES
TEMPERATURESCERTIFICATIONS & FEATURES
INPUT
CONNECTORS
SERIES MATERIAL PROFILE BENDING
JACKET/BASE +
LENS COLOR
LED FUNCTION LED COLOR CHIP + CRI
See Page 7 to
select input
connector
M = Multiflex 1 = Silicone N = OrbitGX 3 - Multi W = White +
Diffused
B = Black +
Diffused
7 = Di-
rect-DMX
-Pixel
8 = Di-
rect-DMX
-Pixel-RGBW
J = 2700K
L = 3000K
M = 3500K
N = 4000K
Q = 5700K
S = RGB
2 = 2700K~
6500K
9 = Pro LED
Chip
0 = Pro LED
Chip + CRI80
POWER
VOLTAGE  +
CIRCUIT TYPE
ORDER UNIT
LENGTH*
PROFILE
SPECIFIC
OUTPUT
CONNECTOR
N = 7.31w/ft
(24w/m)
2C = 24V DC CC J = 9.84in (250mm) A = 12°
B = 25°
C = 15*25°
D = 15*40°
E = 15*60°
F = 20*40°
@RGB
G = 20*40°
@RGBW
See Page 7 to
select output
connector
A B
C D
E
GF
MOUNTING
PROFILE
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
POWER
SUPPLIES &
CONTROLS:
See Page 9 to select

Recommended on projects mounted upside down with lighting mounted recessed in a cavity so only the lens is shown. It is deformation and rust resistant, and cost-effective.
Please refer to install manual for proper installation practices.
ORDER CODE  STANDARD LENGTH LEGACY ORDER CODES
A17-0-N-1 1.97in (50mm) CH25RAL0M05SE
A17-3-N-1 19.68in (500mm) CH25RALHP0M5SE
A17-5-N-1 39.37in (1000mm) CH25RALHP01MSE
A17-6-N-1 78.74in (2000mm) CH25RALHP02MSE
ORDER CODE  STANDARD LENGTH LEGACY ORDER CODES
A4-0-N-1 1.97in (50mm) CH25RALL0M05SE
A4-3-N-1 19.68in (500mm) CH25RAL0M5SE
A4-5-N-1 39.37in (1000mm) CH25RAL01MSE
A4-6-N-1 78.74in (2000mm) CH25RAL02MSE
MOUNTING PROFILE TYPE STANDARD LENGTH PROFILE COLOR BENDING
A4 = Aluminum Silicone Grip 0 = 1.79in (50mm)
3 = 19.68in (500mm)
5 = 39.37in (1000mm)
6 = 78.74in (2000mm)
N = OrbitGX
1 = Standard
1 = Side
2 = Top
A17 = Aluminum Silicone Grip
         with Raceway
0 = 1.79in (50mm)
3 = 19.68in (500mm)
5 = 39.37in (1000mm)
6 = 78.74in (2000mm)
A5 = Aluminum Flexible 5 = 39.37in (1000mm)
C1 = Silicone Flexible C = 7.87in (200mm)
3 = 19.68in (500mm)
5 = 39.37in (1000mm)
2 = Black
3 = White
0 = Custom
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 1020250822
F
MULTIFLEX ORBIT GX: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Direct-DMX-Pixel
ALUMINUM PROFILE - FLEXIBLE
SILICONE PROFILE - FLEXIBLE
High-quality 6063 aluminum offers an enhanced version of the flexible aluminum profile, engineered to support smooth, continuous curves and streamlined aesthetics.
Featuring advanced precision cutting, it preserves strong clamping force while enabling two-way side or top bending with exceptional shape memory.
An all-in-one mounting profile designed to unleash your creativity. This profile not only provides flexibility in installation methods, but also overcomes bending limitations
by offering both top and side bending in a single profile. Fully encapsulated in UL-certified silicone, it excels in UV, weather, and corrosion resistance, making it suitable for
underwater, high and low temperature enviroments. Elegant and square in appearance, it is available in black or white standard colors, or bespoke colors to blend in with the
background. Supported by innovative serrated silicone fins, its clamping strength is strong enough to secure any installation method. Side and top bending. Please refer to
install manual for proper installation practices.
ORDER CODE  STANDARD LENGTH LEGACY ORDER CODES
A5-5-N-1-1 39.37in (1000mm) CH25FAL01MSESB
ORDER CODE  STANDARD LENGTH LEGACY ORDER CODES
A5-5-N-1-2 39.37in (1000mm) CH25FAL01MSETB
ORDER
CODE
STANDARD LENGTH
LEGACY ORDER
CODES: WHITE
LEGACY ORDER
CODES: BLACK
C1-C-N-X 7.87in (200mm) CH25FAN0M2SEW CH25FAN0M2SEB
C1-3-N-X 19.68in (500mm) CH25FAN0M5SEW CH25FAN0M5SEB
C1-5-N-X 39.37in (1000mm) CH25FAN01MSEW CH25FAN01MSEB
Minimum Bending Diameter:
78.74in (2000mm)
Minimum Bending Diameter:
47.24in (1200mm)
SIDE BEND TOP BEND
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
11GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20250822
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM GLARE SHIELD
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING BRACKET
MOUNTING ACCESSORY TYPE PROFILE
MA9 = Adjustable Mounting Bracket
N = OrbitGX
MA0 = Flexible Aluminum Glare Shield
G
MULTIFLEX ORBIT GX: SILICONE - 24V